LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2502

2

87424L073729274L2

Qty: 300 Weight: 2.460
O.E.M. MAKE
58101-CGAQD HYUNDAI
58101-CGA70 HYUNDAI

Ref. 652753

Ref. 690667 E

RB2502

(E990R-02A0111/5765
,reﬂ‘ Mobis

157.1x66.5x17.8

WVA
26682
26683
26684

Sin Filas

STARIA (US4) 01.21-
1.6 T-GDi Hybrid (US4V)

2.2 CRDi (US4V)

STARIA (US4) 01.21-
LPI

3.5 MPi (US4W)
1.6 T-GDi Hybrid (US4W)

2.2 CRDi (US4W)
2.2 CRDi AWD (US4W)

HYUNDAI

Trac.
C}asol./el FWD
éc.
Diesel FWD
LPG FWD
Gasolina FWD
(}asol./el FWD
éc.
Diesel FWD
Diesel  4WD

CcC

1598

2199

3470
3470
1598

2199
2199

Kw

cv Z ﬂi]\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

165

130

177
200
165

130
130

Segment)
224 10.24- *

177 01.21- *

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

240 05.21- *
272 01.21- *
224 10.24- *
177 01.21- *
177 01.21- *




